QNN LO =N A=V ANLOOVOO =T~V AN—=RNOVON O~ — — NAME
OO NTNOE-TOOTAN =0T T NOANR-ON T NO R
SRS ES K K R RURGE RN Re N RVNVaiEs SV R RVo VeI S S S e}

B e eI I gt gl St s e . S P 2 EXPNO
- SSN\\p=—=——"" PROCNO
Date

Time
INSTRUM
PROBHD
PULPROG
TD
SOLVENT
NS

DS

SWH
FIDRES
AQ

RG

DW

DE

TE

D1

TDO
SFO1
NUC1

Pl

ST

SF

WDW

SSB

LB

GB

PC

—8.378
—8.190
—7.420

o -

T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T |
1.5 11.0 105 100 95 90 85 80 75 70 65 60 55 50 45 40 35 30 25 20 15 1.0 05 0.0 ppm

L - 2 £

=
S
<

—

N

=
<

—

<
ISe)
<

—

N

-
N
w

111441
4000

1

20200424
18.20
Avance
2116098 0733 (
zg30

65536

DMSO

8

0

8620.689
0.263083
3.8011379
101

58.000
12.49
300.0
1.00000000
1
400.1819009
1H

9.56

65536
400.1800026
EM

0

0.30

0

1.00

Hz
Hz
sec

usec
usecC

secC

MHz

usec

MHz

Hz



